
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

JANUARY 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

5:30 - 7:30 pm
See above for details.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Tea Party
9:30 - 10:15 am

Join us for a story, song, 
and pretend tea!

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

The Family 
Museum will be 
closed for New 

Year’s Day.

Wednesdays, 9:30 - 10:00 am
Yoga class for beginners! Simple 
poses, breathing techniques, and 

mindfulness. Please remove shoes and 
bring your own yoga mat (we only 
have a limited supply). Namaste!

Friday, January 17
5:30 - 7:30 pm

Admission is free, 
but you need a 

ticket. Limited to 100.

An event for families with children who 
have sensory needs. Siblings are 

invited to take part as well! Therapy 
dogs from QC Canine Assistance 

Network will stop by for a visit!

Child
Adult

Yoga

No classes 
for Martin Luther 

King Jr. Day.
Museum open.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Sensory Exploration
10:30 - 11:15 am

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Music in Motion
9:30 - 10:30 am

Please remove shoes while 
in Dance Rooms - thanks!

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Child w/Adult Yoga
9:30 - 10:00 am

Bring a yoga mat if you 
can; please remove shoes.

Music in Motion 
has moved to 
Tuesdays and 

Thursdays!

Tickets for Sensory 
Friendly Night 

available today!

New!

New Days!


