

JANUARY 2025



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
New! Child Adult Yoga Wednesdays, 9:30 Yoga class for beginn poses, breathing tech mindfulness. Please rem bring your own yoga n have a limited supply	ers! Simple niques, and ove shoes and nat (we only An event for have ser invited to dogs fror	Admission is free,	The Family Museum will be closed for New Year's Day.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm SENSORY FRIENDLY NIGHT Tickets for Sensory Friendly Night available today!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Tea Party 9:30 - 10:15 am Join us for a story, song, and pretend tea!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	9:00 am - 4:00 pm SENSORY FRIENDLY NIGHT 5:30 - 7:30 pm See above for details.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm No classes for Martin Luther King Jr. Day. Museum open.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm Sensory Exploration 10:30 - 11:15 am
26	27	28	29	30	31	New Days!
Closed	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Child w/Adult Yoga 9:30 - 10:00 am Bring a yoga mat if you can; please remove shoes.	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Music in Motion 9:30 - 10:30 am Please remove shoes while in Dance Rooms - thanks!	Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Music Motion Music in Motion has moved to Tuesdays and Thursdays!